4% #5%. AMALA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, THRISSUR
\;ﬁ 4_._._\5) Amala Nagar, Thrissur — 680 555, Ph: 0487-2304116
s> DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG Teaching Schedule for the month of February 2021
Date Day Type of session Topics Presenter
05.02.2021 | Friday Case presentation Primary open angle glaucoma Dr. Divya
06.02.2021 | Saturday Case presentation Uveitis Dr. Vaisna
08.02.2021 | Monday Seminar Subjective refraction Dr. Namitha
12.02.2021 | Friday Case presentation Refraction Dr. Divya
13.02.2021 | Saturday Case presentation Hypertensive retinopathy Dr. Vaisna
15.02.2021 | Monday Journal club Hyphema Dr. Namitha
19.02.2021 | Friday Seminar Diabetic retinopathy Dr. Divya
20.02.2021 | Saturday Case presentation CT in opthalmology Dr. Vaisna
22.02.2021 | Monday Case presentation Evaluation of catenar Dr. Namitha
26.02.2021 | Friday Seminar Macular hole Dr. Divya
27.02.2021 | Saturday Case presentation Diplopia Dr. Vaisna
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" Dr. Charles K. Skariah

28.01.2021 Professor & HOD



